
Quote ref:

Date:

Thank you for your recent enquiry, I have pleasure in submitting our estimate to meet your requirements as follows:

Dear

Fax No:

Quote Proposal
PH: 1300 038 289

www.artis.net.au

/

Sonia Collins
The Celebrants Network

25845 RJK

12-04-21
Sonia

666 Bald Hills Creek Road
OMEO, VIC  3898

Title: Certificate Holders - A4

Size: Oversize A3, 440x310mm

Pre-press: New artwork

Printing: No Printing

Materials: White Castcoat 250gsm

Finishing: No foiling.
Diecut using existing knife

Delivery:
Notes:
Terms:

I trust our estimate meets with your approval, and look forward to receiving your instructions in due course. If I can
be of any further assistance, please do not hesitate to contact me.

Quantity Net

All prices include GST and are valid for 30 days.

Quotation is subject to sight of artwork. Material prices may be subject to change at time of

Tax Total

order placement. All orders are placed subject to our terms & conditions, available on request.

Sales Director
Rowan Kennard

$ $ $
100
200
500

$245.00
$300.00
$435.00

To one NSW address

$24.50
$30.00
$43.50

$269.50
$330.00
$478.50

http://www.artis.net.au

