Quote Proposal



PH: 1300 038 289 www.artis.net.au

Sonia Collins
The Celebrants Network

666 Bald Hills Creek Road OMEO, VIC 3898

Quote ref: 25845 / RJK

Fax No:

Date: 12-04-21

Dear Sonia

Thank you for your recent enquiry, I have pleasure in submitting our estimate to meet your requirements as follows:

Title: Certificate Holders - A4

Size: Oversize A3, 440x310mm

Pre-press: New artwork
Printing: No Printing

Materials: White Castcoat 250gsm

Finishing: No foiling.

Diecut using existing knife

Quantity	Net \$	Tax \$	Total \$
100	\$245.00	\$24.50	\$269.50
200	\$300.00	\$30.00	\$330.00
500	\$435.00	\$43.50	\$478.50

Delivery: To one NSW address

Notes:

Terms: All prices include GST and are valid for 30 days.

Quotation is subject to sight of artwork. Material prices may be subject to change at time of order placement. All orders are placed subject to our terms & conditions, available on request. I trust our estimate meets with your approval, and look forward to receiving your instructions in due course. If I can be of any further assistance, please do not hesitate to contact me.

Rowan Kennard
Sales Director